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FSA20S FSA20K...-WB/P

 short version  long version

Length  150 cm  other  150 cm  other 

Conductor cross-section

 35 mm²
 50 mm²

 50 mm²
 70 mm²
 95 mm²
 120 mm²

 150 mm²
 185 mm²
 240 mm²

Insulation material  H07RN-F
 Purwil

 other 
 H07RN-F
 Purwil

 other 

Connection

 KBT10BV... 
 KST10BV... 
 KBT16BV-NS/M... 
 KST16BV-NS/M... 
 cable lug Ø 
 free cable end

 KBT10BV... (up to 70 mm²)
 KST10BV... (up to 70 mm²)
 16BL-CS (from 70 mm²)
 16BL-CP (from 70 mm²)
 KBT16BV-NS/M..
 KST16BV-NS/M...
 cable lug Ø 
 free cable end

Color coding
                       

20  21  22  23  24  25  26  27  28  29  30  31  

                       

20  21  22  23  24  25  26  27  28  29  30  31  

Mechanical coding

  10BV: 
 C1  C2  C3  C4  C5

  16BV: 
 C1  C2  C3  C4  C5  C6 

  10BV 
 C1  C2  C3  C4  C5

  16BL 
 C1  C2  C3  C4  C5  C6  C7

Protective cover  Yes  No  Yes  No

Quantity Order Price inquiry Reference

Request / Order form

www

Interactive form: www.staubli.com/electrical > Downloads > Online Forms
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